DATE

1-3-20

1-10-20
1-17-20
1-24-20
1-31-20
2-7-20

2-14-20
2-21-20
2-28-20
3-6-20

3-13-20
3-20-20
3-27-20
5-1-20

5-8-20

5-15-20
5-22-20
5-29-20
6-5-20

6-12-20
6-19-20
6-26-20
7-3-20

7-10-20
7-17-20
7-24-20
7-31-20
8-7-20

8-14-20
8-21-20
8-28-20
9-4-20

9-11-20

COMMUNITY RESOURCE MINISTRY 2020

MEAL PROVIDER

Peace Church Council
Peace:Teri

Muslim Comm Ctr
Cecily Crosky

LDS serving

ADVOCATE

No ADVOCATE
NO ADVOCATE
Senior Services
Family Services
Affordable Housing
Health Resources
Employment
Health Insurance
Children’s Program
Voting Registration
Employment
People’s Choice
Health Screening
Senior Services
Family Services
Affordable Housing
Health Resources
Employment
Health Insurance
Childrens’ Program
County Programs
Voting Registration
People’s Choice
Health Screening
Senior Services
Family Services
Affordable Housing
Health Resources
Employment
Health Insurance
Childrens’ Program
County Programs
Voting Registration



9-18-20
9-25-20
11-6-20
11-13-20
11-20-20
11-27-20
12-4-20
12-11-20
12-18-20
12-25-20

People’s Choice
Health Screening
Senior Services
Family Services
Affordable Housing
Health Resources
Employment
Health Insurance
Childrens’ Program
County Program



